
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

05 

42 

2 

5 

45 

12 

25 

09 

04 

74 

06 

15 

48 

00 

138 

61 

99 

83 

97 

7 

27 

8 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STU 

T3 

T3 

STU 

STU 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T4 

STU 

STL 

Name 

Natha Waldbaum 

Michael Pettiford 

Steven Coleman 

Robert Schader 

Anthony Simmers 

Jim Drago 

Brian Laughlin 

Jason Ott 

Ron Pawley 

James Leithauser 

Dan Spirek 

John Harms 

Matt Blehm 

Stan Czacki 

James Place 

Scott Bettinger 

Peter Naumburg 

Robert Bramlage 

Mike Donohoo 

Sara Hankenson 

Guy Watney 

Don Wiseman 

Region 

NEB 

Colo 

Tex 

Colo 

Colo 

MIDS 

NEOK 

Colo 

BVR 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Hous 

PnAm 

Tex 

WICH 

RioG 

KAN 

Colo 

Colo 

KCR 

OZMT 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z4 Coupe 

Lexus IS300 

BMW Z4 Coupe 

BMW 

Mazda MX-5 

Nissan 240SX 

Acura RSX Type S 

Acura GRS 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Toyota MR2 

Mazda Miata 

Member_Id 

296015 

149585 

431158 

69223 

439525 

333432 

376539 

261434 

233443 

74 

313472-1 

425717 

362366 

188451 

62 

192057 

376957 

205692 

434460 

467629 

232601 

39562 

Overall BestTm 

1:24.526 

1:24.747 

1:25.744 

1:26.397 

1:26.544 

1:26.901 

1:26.942 

1:27.281 

1:27.556 

1:27.686 

1:27.926 

1:28.960 

1:29.500 

1:30.824 

1:31.296 

1:31.354 

1:32.196 

1:33.389 

1:34.825 

1:35.090 

1:39.400 

Sponsor 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VetteSport/Hardbar USA 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Hawk Brakes/Pu

Race Away Cancer 

Hoosier Tires/miatacage.com 

RebayReseller.com - Hoosier Tires 

Tulsa Radiology Associates/Mazda/Hoosier/Jesse Prath

BimmerHaus/Hoosier Tire/Alpine Motorsports 

J. Pauley Toyota/Scion 

Hoosier/Alpine Motorsports/BimmerHaus 

Grid1 Motorsports / Seraphim Racing 

Whitehead/DGI/SchaafAuto/BFG/HPD/Summit/Hawk 

Place Rentals/Hawk Acura/BFG 

Blue Phrog 

Advanced Autosports 

Sparkwraps, Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Go 4 It Racing Schools 

Anesthesia Service and Equipment 

Brian Laughlin Racing; ML Watkins Body Shop; Hicks R
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Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Series Chief Steward Barrett Braun 

Local Chief Steward Keith Pfautz 

14-M-3189-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Green County Grand Prix SCCA Majors Tour 

GR 6 T2 T3 T4 B-SPEC STL STU 

GR 6 T2 T3 T4 B-SPEC STL STU 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 
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